THONG TIN LIEN HE CAN BQ KHOA KINH TE

TT Ho Tén | Nir | MSCB | Hoc vi | Chirc danh Pon vi Email

1 |Nguyén Thuy An X |001986 |ThS GV Ké toan-Kiém toan  |ntan@ctu.edu.vn

2 |Tran Qué Anh X |001987 [ThS GV K¢é toan-Kiém toan  [tganh@ctu.edu.vn

3 |Pham Lan Anh X [002311 |ThS GV Kinh té planh@ctu.edu.vn

4 |Nguyén Pham Tuyét [Anh X 1001780 [ThS GV QTKD nptanh@ctu.edu.vn
5 |Pam Thi Phong Ba X |001046 |ThS GV Ké toan-Kiém toan  |dtpba@ctu.edu.vn

6 |Phan Thai Binh 001754 |ThS |GV Kinh doanh qudc t¢ |pthinh@ctu.edu.vn
7 [Nguyén Thanh Binh 002595 [PH GV Tai chinh-NH nthanhbinh@ctu.edu.vn
8 [Nguyén Minh Canh 002597 |ThS GV QTKD nmcanh@ctu.edu.vn
9 |Nguyén Thi Bao Chéu X 1002501 |bH GV Marketing-DLDV baochau@ctu.edu.vn
10 |H6 Hitu Phuong Chi X 1002496 [PH GV K¢é toan-Kiém toan  |hhpchi@ctu.edu.vn
11 |Truong Kim Cuong |X 001094 Vin phong khoa

12 |Ong Qudc Cuong 002502 |ThS GV QTKD ogcuong@ctu.edu.vn
13 [Thai Van Dai 000565 |ThS GVvC Tai chinh-NH tvdai@ctu.edu.vn
14 |Téng Yén Pan X 001874 [ThS GV KTTNMT tydan@ctu.edu.vn
15 [Nguyén Hiru Ding 001047 (TS GV Ké toan-Kiém toan  |nhdang@ctu.edu.vn
16 |0 Thanh Danh 000563 |TS PGS KTNN vtdanh@ctu.edu.vn
17 [Nguyén Hong Diém [X [002116 |ThS GV Kinh doanh qudc t¢ |nhdiem@ctu.edu.vn
18 |Nguyén Thi Diéu  [X [000557 [ThS GVC K¢ toan-Kiém toan  |ntdieu@ctu.edu.vn
19 [Tran Thuy Ai Pong |X [001538 |ThS GV KTTNMT ttadong@ctu.edu.vn
20 |Khuu Thi Phuong bong |X 002278 |ThS GV Tai chinh-NH ktpdong@ctu.edu.vn
21 [Nguyén Ngoc bic 002504 |ThS GV Kinh té nnduc@ctu.edu.vn
22 |Tran Khanh Dung |X [002592 [PH GV K¢é toan-Kiém toan  [tkdung@ctu.edu.vn
23 |La Nguyén Thuy Dung [X 001894 [ThS GV Marketing-DLDV Intdung@ctu.edu.vn
24 |Nguyén Thi Phwong |Dung [X  [001981 [ThS GV QTKD phuongdung@ctu.edu.vn
25 |Tran Quoc Diing 000558 [ThS GVC Ké toan-Kiém toan  |tqdung@ctu.edu.vn
26 [Khong Tién Diing 002174 [ThS GV KTNN ktdung@ctu.edu.vn
27 |Pang Thi Anh Duong |X (002494 |PH GV Ké toan-Kiém toan  |dtaduong@ctu.edu.vn
28 |V Thuy Duong [X |001872 |ThS GV KTNN vtduong@ctu.edu.vn
29 |V5 Van Dut 001470 (TS GV Kinh doanh qudc té |vvdut@ctu.edu.vn
30 [Vuong Qudc Duy 001630 |TS GV Tai chinh - NH vqduy@ctu.edu.vn
31 |Tran Thi Thu Duyén [X 1002277 [ThS GV KTTNMT thuduyen@ctu.edu.vn
32 |Chau Thi L¢ Duyén [X 001781 [ThS GV QTKD ctlduyen@ctu.edu.vn
33 |Tran Thy Linh Giang |[X [001152 [ThS GV Kinh té ttlgiang@ctu.edu.vn
34 |P4 Thi Hoai Giang [X |002382 |PH GV KTNN hoaigiang@ctu.edu.vn
35 |Bui Dién Giau 002437 |PH GV Ké toan-Kiém toan  |bdgiau@ctu.edu.vn
36 |Nguyén Thi Kim Ha X 001755 |ThS GV Kinh té ntkha@ctu.edu.vn
37 |Luu Thanh Duc Hai 000548 |TS PGS Marketing-DLDV Itdhai@ctu.edu.vn
38 |Truong Thi Thuy Hang |X [001985 |ThS GV Ké toan-Kiém toan  |ttthuyhang@ctu.edu.vn
39 [Nguyén Thuy Hiang [X [001540 |[ThS GV KTTNMT thuyhang@ctu.edu.vn
40 [Nguyén Kim Hanh [X 002601 [PH GV Kinh doanh qudc té |nkhanh@ctu.edu.vn
41 |BUi Lé Thai Hanh X 001875 |ThS GV Tai chinh-NH blthanh@ctu.edu.vn
42 |Pham Lé Pong Hau X 1002280 [PH GV Kinh doanh qudc té  |pldhau@ctu.edu.vn
43 |Lé Long Hau 001753 |TS GV Tai chinh-NH Ilhau@ctu.edu.vn
44 |Lé Thi Diéu Hién |[X [002224 [ThS GV QTKD Itdhien@ctu.edu.vn
45 [Nguyén Thi Hiéu X 1002497 |bH GV Tai chinh-NH thihieu@ctu.edu.vn
46 [Nguyén Thi Ngoc  |Hoa X 001878 |ThS GV QTKD ntnhoa@ctu.edu.vn
47 |Pham Qudc Hulng 002602 [ThS GV KTNN pghung@ctu.edu.vn
48 |Lé Phudc Huong [X [001539 |ThS |GV K¢é todn-Kiém toan  [Iphuong@ctu.edu.vn
49 |Pinh Thi Ngoc Huong [X [002593 |PH GV K¢ toan-Kiém toan  |dtnhuong@ctu.edu.vn
50 [Lé& Tran Phudc Huy 002495 |PH GV K¢é toan-Kiém toan  [ltphuy@ctu.edu.vn
51 |Huynh Truong Huy 001471 [TS GV QTDVDL&LH hthuy@ctu.edu.vn
52 |Khuu Ngoc Huyén |X [002710 |ThS GV QTDVDL&LH knhuyen@ctu.edu.vn
53 [Tran Ai Két 000561 [TS GVC Tai chinh-NH taket@ctu.edu.vn

54 [Huynh Viét Khai 001537 |TS GV KTTNMT hvkhai@ctu.edu.vn
55 |Nguyén Tri Nam Khang [X ]002282 [ThS GV QTDVDL&LH ntnkhang@ctu.edu.vn
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56 [Nguyén HO Anh Khoa 002119 [ThS GV Tai chinh-NH nhakhoa@ctu.edu.vn
57 |Phan Dinh Khoi 001695 |TS GV Tai chinh-NH pdkhoi@ctu.edu.vn
58 |Phan Thi Ngoc Khuyén [X 000984 [ThS GVC Kinh doanh qudc té [ptnkhuyen@ctu.edu.vn
59 |Nguyén Tuin Kiét 001779 (TS GV Kinh té ntkiet@ctu.edu.vn

60 [Nguyén Ngoc Lam 000570 [ThS GVC Van phong khoa nnlam@ctu.edu.vn
61 [HO Hong Lién X |002118 |ThS GV Ké toan-Kiém toan  |hhlien@ctu.edu.vn
62 |Mai Lé Truc Lién X 002019 |ThS GV Tai chinh-NH mitlien@ctu.edu.vn
63 |Truong Thi Bich Lién X 001876 |ThS GV Tai chinh-NH ttblien@ctu.edu.vn
64 [Nguyén Thi Hong  [Lidu  |[X [001535 [ThS |GV K¢ toan-Kiém toan  |nthlieu@ctu.edu.vn
65 [Hoang Thi Hong Léoc X 1002223 |ThS GV QTDVDL&LH hthloc@ctu.edu.vn
66 |Truong Dong Loc 000560 |TS PGS Tai chinh-NH tdloc@ctu.edu.vn

67 |Nguyén Thi Luong [X |001468 |ThS GV Tai chinh-NH ntluong@ctu.edu.vn
68 [Huynh Thi Cam Ly X 1001542 [ThS GV QTKD htcly@ctu.edu.vn

69 (L& Binh Minh 002384 [PH GV Kinh té Ibminh@ctu.edu.vn
70 |Pham Xuén Minh 001629 |ThS GV Tai chinh-NH pxminh@ctu.edu.vn
71 |Nguyén Pham Thanh [Nam 000540 (ThS GVC QTKD nptnam@ctu.edu.vn
72 [Nguyén Vin Ngén 001345 [ThS GV KTTNMT nvngan@ctu.edu.vn
73 [Nguyén Qudc Nghi 001983 [ThS GV Marketing-DLDV quocnghi@ctu.edu.vn
74 |Lé Tan Nghiém 001280 |TS GV QTKD tannghiem@ctu.edu.vn
75 [Pham Thj Ngoan [X [009600 (CPb Ké toan TT.DT-TV Kinh té  [ptngoan@ctu.edu.vn
76 |Ta Hong Ngoc X 1002503 |PH GV KTNN thngoc@ctu.edu.vn
77 |Phan Thi Anh Nguyét [X [001880 |ThS GV Ké toan-Kiém toan  |ptanguyet@ctu.edu.vn
78 [V& Thi Anh Nguyét [X  [002517 |PH GV Kinh té dgnhu@ctu.edu.vn
79 |DPoan Tuyét Nhién |X 002435 |ThS GV Tai chinh - NH dtnhien@ctu.edu.vn
80 [Duong Qué Nhu X 001871 [ThS |GV QTDVDL&LH dgnhu@ctu.edu.vn
81 |Vii Thi Hong Nhung [X 001628 [ThS GV Ké toan-Kiém toan  |vthnhung@ctu.edu.vn
82 [Pham Lé Hong Nhung [X 1002114 [ThS GV QTDVDL&LH plhnhung@ctu.edu.vn
83 |Quan Minh Nhut 000551 |TS GvC Kinh té gmnhut@ctu.edu.vn
84 |Lé Khuong Ninh 000543 (TS PGS Kinh té Ikninh@ctu.edu.vn
85 |Nguyén Pinh Yén |Oanh  |X [002383 [PH GV Kinh doanh qudc t& |ndyoanh@ctu.edu.vn
86 |Tran Thi Hanh Phic X 002222 |ThS GV Tai chinh-NH tthphuc@ctu.edu.vn
87 |Huynh Nhut Phuong [X  |001980 [ThS GV QTDVDL&LH hnphuong@ctu.edu.vn
88 [V5 Hong Phugng [X  |001543 |ThS GV QTDVDL&LH vhphuong@ctu.edu.vn
89 [Nguyén Thi Kim Phuong (X  |001095 [PH TVV Van phong khoa ntkphuong@ctu.edu.vn
90 |Nguyén Thi Kim Phuong [X ]001281 [ThS GV Tai chinh-NH kimphuong@ctu.edu.vn
91 |Thach Keo Sa RaTe 002596 |ThS GV QTKD tksrate@ctu.edu.vn
92 |Nguyén Phu Son 000554 |TS GVC QTDVDL&LH npson@ctu.edu.vn
93 |Huynh Thj Tuyét Swong |X [001978 |ThS GV Tai chinh-NH httsuong@ctu.edu.vn
94 |Nguyén Tan Tai 002221 (PH GV Ké toan-Kiém toan  |nttai@ctu.edu.vn

95 [Nguyén Hiru Tam 001282 |ThS GV KTNN nhtam@ctu.edu.vn
96 [Huynh Phu Tan 002632 |PH CVv Van phong khoa hptan@ctu.edu.vn

97 [Bui Thi Kim Thanh |X 001870 |ThS GV Kinh té btkthanh@ctu.edu.vn
98 [Lé Kim Thanh [X [001634 |bH CV Van phong khoa Ikthanh@ctu.edu.vn
99 |Pinh Coéng Thanh 002113 |ThS GV QTKD dcthanh@ctu.edu.vn
100|Nguyén Vin Thép 002594 |ThS GV Tai chinh-NH nvthep@ctu.edu.vn
101 |Huynh Hiru Tho 002709 |ThS GV QTKD hhtho@ctu.edu.vn
102 [Nguyén Hong Thoa X 1002385 |bH GV Ké toan-Kiém toan  |nhthoa@ctu.edu.vn
103 [Pham Lé Théng 001278 |TS GV KTNN plthong@ctu.edu.vn
104 [Luu Tién Thuén 000553 |TS GV Marketing-DLDV Itthuan@ctu.edu.vn
105 |Nguyén Xuan Thuén 002500 [PH GV Tai chinh-NH ptanguyet@ctu.edu.vn
106 [Pham Phat Tién 002436 [ThS GV Tai chinh-NH ptanguyet@ctu.edu.vn
107]Lé Tin 002117 [ThS |GV Ké toan-Kiém toan  [ltin@ctu.edu.vn

108 [Nguyén Trung Tinh 002499 |bH GV Tai chinh-NH ptanguyet@ctu.edu.vn
109|Ng6 My Tran 001631 [TS GV Marketing-DLDV nmtran@ctu.edu.vn
110 |Ha My Trang |X [002516 |PH GV Ké toan-Kiém toan  |hmtrang@ctu.edu.vn
111|Nguyén Thu Nha Trang |X [001881 |PH GV Ké toan-Kiém toan  |ptanguyet@ctu.edu.vn
112 [Nguyén Thi Poan  [Trang [X [002312 |[ThS |GV Kinh té ptanguyet@ctu.edu.vn
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113[H6 Lé Thu Trang |[X 001984 |ThS GV QTDVDL&LH hlttrang@ctu.edu.vn
114|Lé Thi Thu Trang |[X |001877 |ThS GV QTKD Itttrang@ctu.edu.vn
115|Tran B4 Tri 001145 |ThS GV Tai chinh-NH tbtri@ctu.edu.vn
116 |[Pinh Thi Lé Trinh  |X [001782 |ThS GV Kinh doanh qudc té |dtltrinh@ctu.edu.vn
117 [Nguyén Thi Ta Trinh  [X  [002598 |ThS GV QTDVDL&LH tutrinh@ctu.edu.vn
118|Ng6 Thi Thanh Tric X 001783 |TS GV KTTNMT ntttruc@ctu.edu.vn
119 |Lwong Thi Cim Tu X 001879 [ThS |GV K¢ toan-Kiém toan  |ltctu@ctu.edu.vn
120[Phan Anh Ta 001344 (TS GV Kinh doanh qudc té |patu@ctu.edu.vn
121 [Quach Duong T 002603 (PH GV Kinh té ptanguyet@ctu.edu.vn
122 [Cao Minh Tuan 002600 [PH GV Kinh té cmtuan@ctu.edu.vn
123 |Huynh Thj Kim Uyén |X 001989 |ThS GV Kinh té htkuyen@ctu.edu.vn
124 |Nguyén Lam Thu Uyén X |001469 |TS GV Tai chinh-NH nltuyen@ctu.edu.vn
125|Poan Thi Cam Van X 001536 |ThS GV Tai chinh-NH dtcvan@ctu.edu.vn
126|Lé Thi Ngoc Van X 1002283 |bH CVv Van phong khoa ltnvan@ctu.edu.vn
127 |Ding Thi Anh Van X 1002633 [PH CVv Van phong khoa ttavan@ctu.edu.vn
128|Lé Quang Viét 001147 |ThS GV Marketing-DLDV Igviet@ctu.edu.vn
129 |Nguyén Xuan Vinh 002220 [ThS GV Kinh doanh qudc t¢ [nxvinh@ctu.edu.vn
130 |Htra Thanh Xuan |X  [001632 |ThS GV Kinh té htxuan@ctu.edu.vn
131 |Huynh Thj Dan Xuén 001988 [ThS GV KTNN htdxuan@ctu.edu.vn
132|Truong Khanh Vinh |Xuyén |[X [001869 |ThS GV Kinh doanh qudc té  |tkvxuyen@ctu.edu.vn
133|Lé Tran Thién Y X 002115 [ThS |GV Kinh doanh qudc t& |ltty@ctu.edu.vn

134 |Tran Thi Bach Yén X |002279 [ThS GV Kinh doanh qudc té |ttbyen@ctu.edu.vn




